

---

## PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 72298369

---

Data publicarii	16.08.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 613,35 RON - 613,35 RON

---

Descriere: MONOROLA CORABELLA 40M - 10\*5,05=50,50 SAPUN LICHID SAVELLE 500ML - 10\*-5,13=51,30 DOMESTOS 750ML - 5\*7,15=35,75 SANO BON BAZIN WC - 10\*10,09=100,90 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 5\*6,31=31,55 SACI OTI 50/70/50 35L - 5\*4,29=21,45 DEZINFECTANT PARDOSELI 1,5L - 4\*15,13=60,52 DEZINFECTANT MULTIFUNCTIONAL 750ML - 3\*14,29=42,87 CLROM TABLETE 200BUC - 3\*46,22=138,66 H IG ALBA 24BUC - 5\*15,97=79,85

---